

KSCSTE - KERALA SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS

(An Institution under Kerala State Council for Science, Technology & Environment) Kunnamangalam PO | Kozhikode | Kerala | India | PIN:673571 Phone: 0495 2809000 | Fax: 495 2809010 | Email : director.ksom@gmail.com



No.KSOM/81/2023-ME

Kunnamangalam,Kozhikode

Dated:11-08-2023

RE-TENDER SCHEDULE

Competitive quotations are invited from Works for removing over growth of thick vegetation of Kerala School of Mathematics, Kunnamangalam PO, Kozhikode-673571.

SL.NO	LOCATION	Rate Per 1 M2 (Year 2023- 2024)
1	Surrounding area of KSoM Premise and inside campus	

Name & Address of Contractor

BILLY FRANCIS ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER



KSCSTE - KERALA SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS

(An Institution under Kerala State Council for Science, Technology & Environment) Kunnamangalam PO | Kozhikode | Kerala | India | PIN:673571 Phone: 0495 2809000 | Fax: 495 2809010 | Email : director.ksom@gmail.com



KSOM/81/2023-ME

Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode

Dated:11-08-2023

RE- TENDER NOTICE

Competitive Tenders are invited from Works for removing over growth of thick vegetation of Kerala School of Mathematics, Kunnamangalam PO, Kozhikode-673571.

SL NO	LOCATION	Estimated area of work	Estimated Rate Per1	Estimated No.of occasions of work	Total Estimate Value
1	Surrounding area of ksom premise and inside campus	20000.00 M ²	2.00	4	160000.00/-

- 1.Last Date of quotation submission is on or before 07.09.2023, 11 AM, and date of opening at 3 PM on same day.
- 2. Application for the tender form should be accompanied by a cash remittance of Rs. 448/-which is the price fed for a form/set of forms and which is not refundable under any circumstances.
- 3. Contractor shall have deposit EMD Of Rs.1600.00/- as Bid security by Demand Draft in favor of the Director , KSOM payable at Calicut along with the bid .
- 4. EMD of unsuccessful bidders will be refunded to them only after finalization of tender.
- 5. The successful bidder shall have to deposit Performance Security of Rs. 8000.00/- and it will be refunded to them only after completion of contract period

BILLY FRANCIS ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER